
 
 

 

For weather related updates check our Facebook page (Lakeview Recreation Center) or sign up for text 
alerts by texting BASEBALL to 1-844-394-4599. Please check after 4pm on weekdays. 
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Peoria Park District 

2024 12u Baseball Schedule 

PEORIA YOUTH BASEBALL LEAGUE 
 
               

Team #1:       Team #2:   

 

 

 

Information: 

 Home team is the second team listed 

 Home team will wear green shirt / Visitors will wear gold shirt 

 All practices are clinic style and will be 1 ½ hours long 

 Have questions? Please contact Peoria Park District at wkellogg@peoriaparks.org 
                                

 Locations:       

--S2 = Peoria Stadium Diamond #2         
 

 S2 

Monday, May 27 **NO PRACTICE – MEMORIAL DAY** 

 

Tuesday, May 28 Practice 5:30pm  1 / 2 

 

Wednesday, May 29 Practice 5:30pm  1 / 2  

 

Thursday, May 30 Practice 5:30pm  1 / 2  

 

Monday, June 3  Practice 5:30pm  1 / 2 

 

Tuesday, June 4  Game 5:30pm  1 v 2 

 

Wednesday, June 5 Practice 5:30pm  1 / 2 

 

Thursday, June 6 Game 5:30pm  2 v 1  

  

Monday, June 10 Practice 5:30pm  1 / 2 

 

Tuesday, June 11 Game 5:30pm  1 v 2 

 

Wednesday, June 12 Practice 5:30pm  1 / 2  

 

Thursday, June 13 Game 5:30pm  2 v 1 

 

Monday, June 17 Practice 5:30pm  1 / 2 

 

Tuesday, June 18 Game 5:30pm  1 v 2 

 

Wednesday, June 19 **NO PRACTICE – JUNETEENTH** 

 

Thursday, June 20 Game 5:30pm  2 v 1 **Picture Day** 

            



 
 

 

For weather related updates check our Facebook page (Lakeview Recreation Center) or sign up for text 
alerts by texting BASEBALL to 1-844-394-4599. Please check after 4pm on weekdays. 
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      S2 

Monday, June 24 Practice 5:30pm  1 / 2 

 

Tuesday, June 25 Game 5:30pm  1 v 2 

 

Wednesday, June 26 Practice 5:30pm  1 / 2 

 

Thursday, June 27 Game 5:30pm  2 v 1   

 

         

Monday, July 1  Practice 5:30pm  1 / 2 

 

Tuesday, July 2  Game 5:30pm  1 v 2 

 

Wednesday, July 3 **NO PRACTICE**  

 

Thursday, July 4 **NO GAMES – 4TH OF JULY** 

 

 

Monday, July 8  Practice 5:30pm  1 / 2 

 

Tuesday, July 9  Game 5:30pm  2 v 1 

 

Wednesday, July 10 Practice 5:30pm  1 / 2 

 

Thursday, July 11 5:30pm   End of year Jamboree 

 

 

 

  

Sponsors: 

 


